7/12/24, 20:52

Class ORC  Race

A o A WN =

R2 - PDE

- BA

ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG

TATA

DOUBLE BLACK

CONI M

DB 2-VERZET
MAESTRO 2
PURA VIDA
SANDOKAN

ARG-5514
ARG-5541
ARG-3752
ARG-6006
ARG-5747
ARG-5100
ARG-5757

Race Results

BA-PUNTA-BA 2024
YCA-CNSI-YCU
29/11/2024 - 8/12/2024

Race Results

CARLOS CAMPOLO

DIEGO BELLI

GABRIEL TERRADO

NM

Start 06/12/2024 18:00:00 Distance +/ 130

Sco

JURGEN JULIO FELIPE BERGER
JORGE H SANTI

PEDRO PERROTTA
CARLOS BELCHOR

file:///C:/Users/Pat0/YCA/Bs As - Punta - Bs As/2024/BQS2024_4 ORC_R2%2520-%2520PDE%2520-%2520BA_results.html

orin PCS - Coastal/Long
ngstance

N 34.5

N 34.5

F&C 40
CORUM 350
MATCH 42
MALBEC 360
FAST 40+

N N N NN

Updated

+1 18:17:09
+1 19:06:57
+1 19:06:54
+1 20:21:22
+1 20:31:56
DNF
DNC

24:17:09
25:06:57
25:06:54
26:21:22
26:31:56

07/12/2024 20:52:43
(Provisional)

00:00:00
00:46:07
01:13:38
01:52:44
04:28:00
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